NICKEL-ELECTRO Ltd.
THE Clifton RANGE
                         MAGNETIC STIRRER MS
                           CERASTIRS CH
                       VORTEX MIXERS CM
                                            ROTARY MIXERS RM
MIXERS
Welcome to the range from Nickel-Electro

The angle of mixing is fully adjustable and suitable for
continuous or intermittant mixing.
Benchtop or wall mountable, saving space.
Cat. No . RM-1 RM-2
Speed 30rpm Variable 5-30rpm
Overall, dims 210w x 250d x 200h mm 210w x 250d x 200h mm
Vo ltage 230V 230V
High quality products at affordable prices
? RM-1 shown with RMD012 accessory.
 9
ACCESSORIES
for RM series
THE Clifton RANGE  -  3 YEAR WARRANTY
RM SERIES
End to End Mixing
RMD024 Disc complete with 24 clips for tube diameters 8-11mm
RMD012 Disc complete with 12 clips for tube diameters 15-17mm
RMD006 Disc complete with 6 clips for tube diameters 27-30mm
End to End Mixing Carousel
RMD24-3 3 tier disc assembly compete with 24 clips for each disc
- tube diameters 8-11mm
RMD012-3 3 tier disc assembly compete with 12 clips for each disc
- tube diameters 15-17mm
Tumbling Mixing Carousel
RMD016 Carousel for tubes up to 16mm diameter
RMD025 Carousel for tubes up to 25mm diameter
Flask Mixing
RMD-1 Rotary mixer disc
FC0025 25ml flask clip
FC0050 50ml flask clip
FC0100 100ml flask clip
FC0250 250ml flask clip
Cat. No. Description
RMD006
RMD024
RMD016